4/15/2020						Division of Corporation				•	
04/15/20 0	2.51PM PDT	TPBS	Corp	->	Florida	Department	Of	Stat	18506176383	Ρg	2/8

	A PORTADORATUREN ALSTAR A A A
	DistsfondifCorparations
	Bloctromit Filling Cover Sifeet
Note: Ple	ase print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number
(,	shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((11200001110973)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

\$25.00

To:					~	
10,	Division of Co	orporations		,	020	
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383			2020 APR	
From	:				∞	
	Account Name	: TPBS CORP		•	-6	
	Account Number	r : 120190000112			_	,
	Phone	: (786)389-2779			2	1
	Fax Number	: (305)356-3688			=	۲,
					 N	
Ente	r the email addre annual report mail	ss for this business en lings. Enter only one en	tity to be used mail address plea	for future ise.	20	
đ	r the email addre innual report mail imail Address:	lings. Enter only one en	tity to be used mail address plea	for future ise.**		
a 	Innual report mail	lings. Enter only one en	nail address plea			
a 	Innual report mail	lings. Enter only one en	DR M/MG RES			
a 	Innual report mail	Lings. Enter only one en ESTATE/CORRECT (V&A GROUP LL)	DR M/MG RES			
a 	Innual report mail	Lings. Enter only one en ESTATE/CORRECT (V&A GROUP LL) of Status	DR M/MG RES			

Corporate Filing Menu Electronic Filing Menu

Page Count

Estimated Charge

Help

APR 1 7 2020

RECEIVED

.

	, (COVER LETTER	H2000011109
TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp			
SUBJECT:		ited Liability Company	. <u> </u>
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	idence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Name of Person	
	<u>-</u>	Firm/Company	
		Address	
	A	City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address	O SOSFAS COM	lication)
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Martha U	asquez	at 954, 5547	1343.
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytiro	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	c following amount:	🗔 \$55.00 Filing Fee &	\$60.00 Filling Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is caclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
			(additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration S		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	
Division of C P.O. Box 632	orporations	Division of Con The Centre of D	
	1		e Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

H200001110973

Zip Code

V&A GROUP LLC	
(Name of the Limited Liebility Company es it r (A Florida Limited Liability (iow appears on our records.) Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were fil Florida document number <u>L19000246298</u> This amendment is submitted to amond the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability cor</u>	2020 APR
A. It succours using the mener hand of the manes mapping con	ອ <u>ອ</u> ້
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Comp	any," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAX BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address agent and/or the new registered office address here: <u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> : New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is heing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

04/15/20 02.51PM PDT TPBS Corp -> Florida Department Of Stat 18506176383 Pg 7/8

H200001110973

1

-

ł

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Neme	Address	Type of Action
MGR	VASQUEZ, MARTHA	5845 WASHINGTON ST 70	€Add
·		HOLLY WOOD, FL 33023	🗆 Remove
	,e		Chañe
MGR	VELASCO, VLADIMIR (LUNOIL)	5845 WASHINGTON ST 70	
		HOLLWOOD FL 33023	■Remove
			🗆 Add
			□ Change
			🗋 Add
			Change
			[] Add
			Change
			🗆 Add
			[]Remove
			Change

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			120
		<u> </u>	
			20 1/212 1/6
		·	
			20
	<u></u> ,,		
			<u></u>
			·
Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing:	(option:	ป)
 Note: If the date inserted in this b 	HOCK GOCS DOT THEET THE applications share	filing or more than 90 days after fill nory filing requirements, this di	ng.) Pursuant to 605.0207 atc will not be listed as
document's effective date on the L	Department of State's records.		
the record specifies a delayed effective or the filed.	ve date, but not an effective time, at 12	2:01 a.m. on the carlier of: (b)	The 90th day after the
Dated APRIL 14	, 2020		
	Matthallegues	resentative of a member	
	Signature of a member of authorized Tep		

١

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Filing Fee: \$25.00